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Trends by Satisfaction Level

Overall Satisfaction: 
User Involvement: 
Quality:  
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Satisfaction Over Time
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General Comment (65%)

Staff Attitude (54%)

Quality (53%)

Carer Involvement (50%)

Support (48%)
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Waiting List (14%)
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  4. Feedback by Hospital   5. Equalities

  6. Services   7. Conditions/Topics

  Top services displayed   Top conditions/topics displayed

0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800

# Issues Positive Neutral Negative

0

50

100

150

200

250

# Issues Positive Neutral Negative

0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700

# Issues Positive Neutral Negative

8%

30%

26%

36%

St Barts Newham Royal London Whipps Cross

Community Insight 
Dashboard

The Experience of Barts Health NHS Trust

Qualitative Feedback, 1 October 2024 - 30 September 2025

Conditions/Topics by Satisfaction LevelServices by Satisfaction Level
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